REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES

DEPARTMENT OF AGRARIAN REFORM @ ==
Tunay na Pagbabago sa Repormang Agraryo A 50 9ot

Certificate No. 21 93 0059

19 June 2023

LORMELYN E. CLAUDIO, CESO IV
Regional Executive Director

DENR, MIMAROPA Region

1515 Roxas Blvd., Ermita, Manila

Dear Madame:

This refers to your letter dated June 9, 2023 endorsing the accomplishment report
on the Inspection, Verification and Approval of Surveys (IVAS) as of May 21, 2023.

In view hereof, we are returning you the duly signed IVAS Reports.

For your information and ready reference.
Very truly yours,

JOSEFINA NI. LOPEZ
OIC, Assistant Regional Director

RO-IV-B-23-06-566

IML/FMD/rad-letter-06192023/LTSP

DAR MIMAROPA REGION TELEFAX: (02) 82564411
DARCO Compound, Elliptical Road, WEBSITE: www.dar.gov.ph

Diliman, Quezon City ‘



DAR-DENR IVAS Form 1

Region IV-MIMAROPA

B

c

INSPECTION, VERIFICATION AND APPROVAL OF SURVEYS

ACCOMPLISHMENT REPORT ON

D

As of MAY 21, 2023

E=(B+D)

G

Mode
(A)

Object of Survey/
of Survey

Beginning Inventory of

Total Survey Returns

Survey Returns at

Transmitted

DENR

Survey Returns
Accepted by DENR

Total Survey Returns on

Hand

H

I=(E-F-G-H)

STATUS OF VERIFICATION

For Correction

Rejected

Verified and Approved

On-going Verification

No. of
Lots

Area (Has.)

No. of
Lots

Area (Has.)

No. of
Lots

Area {Has.)

No. of
Lots

Area (Has.)

No. of
Lots

Area (Has.)

No. of
Lots

Area (Has.)

No. of
Lots

Area (Has.)

No. of
Lots

Area (Has.)

REGIONAL TOTAL

695

1,144.1282

1,259

2,131.4086

1,259

2,131.4086

1,954

3,275.5368

1,914

3,239.7183

17

9.6400

23

26.1785

a) New Lands

375

561.9648

23

26.1785

23

26.1785

398

588.1433

358

552.3248

17

9.6400

23

26.1785

-by Administration

-by Contract

375

561.9648

23

26.1785

23

26.1785

398

588.1433

358

552.3248

17

9.6400

23

26.1785

-others*

b) Collective CLOA

320

582.1634

1,236

2,105.2301

1,236

2,105.2301

1,556

2,687.3935

1,556

2,687.3935

-by Administration

-by Contract

320

582.1634

1,236

2,105.2301

1,236

2,105.2301

1,556

2,687.3935

1,556

2,687.3935

-others*

MARINDUQUE

a) New Lands

-by Administration

-by Contract

-others*

b) Collective CLOA

-by Administration

-by Contract

-others*

OCCIDENTAL MINDORO

17

17

17

a) New Lands

17

17

17

-by Administration

-by Contract

17

17

17

-others*

b) Collective CLOA

-by Administration

-by Contract

-others*

ORIENTAL MINDORO

358

552.3248

358

552.3248

358

552.3248

a) New Lands

358

552.3248

358

552.3248

358

552.3248

-by Administration

-by Contract

358

552.3248

358

552.3248

358

552.3248

-others*




Region I[V-MIMAROPA

ACCOMPLISHMENT REPORT ON
INSPECTION, VERIFICATION AND APPROVAL OF SURVEYS
As of MAY 21, 2023

B ] D E=(B+D) F G H I=(E-F-G-H)
Beginning Inventory of STATUS OF VERIFICATION
Survey Retumns at Total m=q<m<. Returns Survey Returns Total Survey Returns on ) . - ) o
Object of Survey/ Mode DENR Transmitted Accepted by DENR Hand For Correction Rejected Verified and Approved On-going Verification
of Survey (A)
_,__rﬂamﬂ Area (Has.) 7__..““.%_“ Area (Has.) _,“.ﬂ»“* Area (Has.) _/__...”u.n“* Area (Has.) z_..ﬂ»M* Area (Has.) 7“.””“4 Area (Has.) 7__.”\%‘ Area (Has.) 7__”””“ Area (Has.)
b) Collective CLOA - - - - - - - -
-by Administration - - - - - - - -
-by Contract - - - - - - - -
-others* - - - - - - - -
PALAWAN 320 582.1634 | 1,251 2,119.4706 1,251 2,119.4706 1,571 2,701.6340 - 1,556 2,687.3935 - 15 14.2405
a) New Lands - 15 14.2405 15 14.2405 15 14.2405 - - - 15 14.2405
-by Administration - - - - - - - -
-by Contract - 15 14.2405 15 14.2405 15 14.2405 - - - 15 14.2405
-others* - - - - - - - -
b) Collective CLOA 320 582.1634 | 1,236| 2,105.2301 1,236| 2,105.2301 1,556 2,687.3935 - 1,556 2,687.3935 - -
-by Administration - - - - - - - -
-by Contract 320 582.1634 | 1,236 2,105.2301 1,236/ 2,105.2301 1,556 2,687.3935 - 1,556 2,687.3935 - -
-others* - - - - = = = -
ROMBLON - 8 11.9380 8 11.9380 8 11.9380 - - - 8 11.9380
a) New Lands - 8 11.9380 8 11.9380 8 11.9380 - - - 8 11.9380
-by Administration - - - - - - - -
-by Contract - 8 11.9380 8 11.9380 8 11.9380 E - - 8 11.9380
-others* - - - - - - - -
b) Collective CLOA - - - - - - - -
-by Administration - - - - - - - -
-by Contract - - - - - - - -
-others* - - - - - - - -
Certified True and Correct:
M é E@ﬂ\\ .JOSEFINA M. LOPEZ
OIC-Agsistant Regional wmaw& for Technic rvices, DENR-MIMAROPA 0l C, Assistant Regional/Director, DAR-IMIMAROPA
Date: x\ Date:
- T \?




DAR-DENR IVAS Form 3-A

'

DAR-DENR LIST OF LANDHOLDINGS COVERED BY SURVEY

AGRARIAN REFORM SURVEY PROJECTS

As of May 2023
Region: IV-B
5 s S Non-CARPable
Landowner/FB Identification Location Ownership Proof Module/Job Description Transmission CARPable Areas Areas
LHID Where-abouts
e Object of Mode of Module No./Job Year Transmitted | Total
Last First Mi Brgy. Mun. Title No. Survey No. Survey Survey Order No. Funded (Date) e Total Area (Has.) Lots| Area(Has.) Lots | Area (Has.)
MARINDUQUE
TOTAL - - - - - 0.0000
OCCIDENTAL MINDORO
SUB-TOTAL - - - - - -
T
_ [
SUB-TOTAL - - - . - -
TOTAL - - - 0.0000 - 0.0000
ORIENTAL MINDORO
SUB-TOTAL - - - - - .
T T
: = =
SUB-TOTAL - - - - - -
TOTAL 0 - - 0.0000 - 0.0000
PALAWAN
< A . PLS 31 (PHILCUSA- (PENDING) Conflict
R
elucio Primo Barotuan El Nido FOA) 2023 04/05/23 8 6.6204 with other lot
; . : PLS 31 (PHILCUSA- (PENDING) Conflict
R
elucio Primo Barotuan El Nido FOA) 2023 04/05/23 7 7.6201 with other lot
Sub-Total 15 14.2405 - - s s
L
Sub-Total - - - 0.0000 | - 0.0000
TOTAL 15 14,2405 - - - -
ROMBLON
Buen Chan Tampayan Magdiwang CAD 526-D 2023 | 05/10/2023 8 11.9380 {FENDING) Lack of
documents
TOTAL 8 11.9380 - 0.0000 - 0.0000
T
GRAND TOTAL 23 26.1785 - - - -
Certified True and Correct:
< - V“ ITRTN A PR
MAXIMO C. LANDRITO nHO UuLm.HL.P e HLO@LLN

OIC - Agsistant Regional :moﬁo_‘\mﬁ Technical Services , DENR-MIMAROPA

9%

Date:

O/ € 4 Assistant Regional Dij

£

Date:

tor, DAR-MIMAROPA




.
DAR-DENR IVAS Fprm 3-8

'

DAR-DENR LIST OF LANDHOLDINGS COVERED BY SURVEY
AGRARIAN REFORM SURVEY PROJECTS

As of May 2023
Region: IV-MIMAROPA
Landowner/FB Identification Location Ownership Proof SR Acceptability For Correction Resubmission Approval Rejection CARPable Areas e e
() Ret @ Ret Remarks for
LHID |Codied Survey No. Recelved Resub ®) " Rejection /
by |DAR for| Accepted Cert | (B) Total{ (B) Total Areas | DAR For | (C) Total | (C) Total Area (D) Total | (D) Total Area Approved (E) Total Area | Rejecte | (F) Total| (F) Total Area
s B - Broy. . e Seacvay Ho. DENR (Date) | Comp | Issued (Date) | Lots (Has)) Correctio|  Lots (Has) %uﬂ Lots (Has) (Date) HN“_ Has) |d@ate)| Lots (Has) Others Lots Area Arsaginn)
(Date) n (Date)
MARINDUQUE
SUB-TOTAL - 0.0000 0.0000 - 0.0000 0.0000 - 0.0000 - 0.0000 0.0000
OTAL - - - - - - - - - - - - -
QOCCIDENTAL MDO.
SUB-TOTAL - - N F 5 5 5 5 S
f
SUB-TOTAL - - - - - R
|
TOTAL - 0.0000 - - - - - - - - - - -
ORIENTAL MDO.
SUB-TOTAL - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1
1
+
SUB-TOTAL - - - - & 3 .
T
TOTAL - 0.0000 - 0.0000 - - 0.0000 - 0.0000 | - - 0.0000 - - - -
PALAWAN
(PENDING)
31950/PSD Relucio Primo Barotuan €1 Nido m%vﬁ {PRILCUSA- 04105123 8 6.6204 Confilct with
other lot
(PENDING)
31949/PSD Relucio Primo Barotuan EI Nido m%cﬁ (PRILCUSA- 04105123 7 7.6201 Conflict with
other lot
SUB-TOTAL 15 14.2405 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 - 0.0000 0.0000 2.0000
T
SUB-TOTAL - 0.0000 0.0000 - 0.0000 0.0000 - 0.0000 -
1
OTAL 15 14.2406 - - - - - 0.0000 - 0.0000 - - -
ROMBLON
33109/CSD Chan Buen Tampayan Magdiwang CAD 526-D 05/10/2023 8 11.9380 (PENDING) Lack
of
TOTAL 8 11.9380 0.0000 - 0.0000 - 0.0000 - 0.0000 - - -
- GRAND TOTAL 23 26.1785 - 0.0000 - 0.0000 - 0.0000 - 0.0000 - - -
Certffied True and Correct T
- STFINA/ M. LOPEZ
IMO C. LANDRITO/ JOSZFINA/ M. EZ
gle gAssistant Rggional Director, DAR-MI OPA

¥

QIC - Assistant Regjéhal U:dﬂoloﬂ._.mn::wo%az_nom.Umzm‘_s.g)xoy»

\ Date:




